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

sleeping porch, hardwood floors, 2 nice bedrooms
with large closets, Dutch kitchen, breakfast nook, a
full cement basement with, furnacs, balance like
rent

R. SOMERVHXE. BDWT. 2478.
320 U. 8. National Bank bldg.

IKVLNGTOil RESIDENCE
$5800 for a fine 7 --room with lane sleeping

porch. Lot 50x100. on Tillamook. 1 block from
arrinaron car. szuuu caen.

F. L. Blanchard
' REA TOR

401-- 2 Swetland bid.. Bdwy. 6851.
FURNISHED BUNGALOW S2650

One story. 0 rooms on one floor, bath, toilet
electricity, eta, near school; pared st: choice
beerins frnit We have a rood lirrina of this
uP property and can show yen a real horns
at vw ngnt pnee, ana terms.

fT1.1Uia0M TAAAM a" .

' a WallSVllIaU8JlSJttI artJe
633 N. W. Bank bldg. Main 8787.

BRAND NEW $3700

good plumbing, built las. .hardwood floors, psre- -
meat paid. 709 Ellis are., corner E. 20th. a
blocks eait SW ear.

Sidney 0. Lathrop
411 Abington bldg.

BY OWNER $5500'
New bunaalow. firenlaee.

hardwood floora. buffet kitchen cabinet break- -
"ook. furnace, extra nice electric fixtures.

J wash .trays, irorr wood- -
vruiA. 1AAUUCAII Ul fJVfjrT nfUJKL MJa. OVIIUU. WILQ
tllerr- - 1500, balance terms. Open for
inspection after 7 p. m. and ail day Sunday.

7 Room Bungalow
ONLY 84500 $1000 DOWN

Large living room, fireplace, furnace. French
grey walls with old ivory woodwork, 5 rooms
and bath on one floor, 2 lovely rooms up. A
real home that's worth more money. Locsted tn
beautiful Jonesmore. Call owner. Tahor 7547.

PIEDMONT HOME
Modern. 8 rooms, furnished : hardwood floors.

built-i- n bookcases and buffet fireplace, furnace
and garage; a sacrifice at $7000 and will take
good lot m part payment

JSASLEY ROBINSON SPOONER CO.
712 Couch bldg. Bdwy. 6785.

$2750 CLOSE tN $2750
a rooms. rail Daaement macadam atreet; a

a000 ony. $500 cash Will handle, halmne.
monthly.

JohnsonDodson Co.
63S'N. W. Bsnk bldg. Msin 8787.

LACRELHURST
Going away, niut sacrifice, new hnnealnw.lt,t tintclliul - ' livtn. Mun, Id.SA. '.rWkl I.a rSJ." kV. t" v.Zl

bath, tapestry paper, garage, drives and walks.
far below cost; $8500. Owner, Bdwy. 4231
or East 4216.

ROSE CITY PARK $4350
Ex Service Men Attention I

wow Bii.K'nr v.-- , . .
T --T.Tr"T,wlLn excepoonauy large living room, hard- -

T.0.JA --h doors, ivory' finish.i,muj.i.i, ew, ranoi ana sewer naid
MUST SELL AT ONCE. Wdln. 8486. evenings
aiivr o V. m. a

b6 yOiJ En6w a bargain f
o room', east 31st at. modern lfct wa,v.

mansbip and materiaL Oak floors, built ins, con-cie- te

basement, furnace. Wculd cost $6000 to
replace tne noue. improvements in and paid.
etouu. i;hiu aown.

J. C. COB BIN CO... 305-6-- 7 Lewis bldg.
PENINSULA DISTRICT. $2800

Dandy bungalow, 4 rooms, hath and dm,
iprdwood floors. Dutch kitchen,, full basement

-- . .ua tit it; urn, mm ana Dernes, yi
bock to car. near school and stores; ererythlng

I in I?,rfeft conditiori; all as&esnneata paid; ree--
Call Wdln. 6714.

6 ROOMS. KENTON btsf."
Lot 50X100. Iota of tmlt KauT-u- ., IK

off pavement. This is a very good bur for the
I money. Would consider building lot in exchange.
Near Kenton car. We hare man tk. . wS

I 'a iii kmi. u i.
MODERN SEATTLE HOMEI eirni n mn. A&I tl U , 1 .1. A fOA f lT Ilk UT

I Wfll exchange for Portland in 1 M
.I aa " aVyUUlrJ Or P7 aaSD. Oil ierf?TlCl.

EASLES ROBINSON SPOONKR (XK.
I u voucn max. Bdwy. 6785.

PARKROSE HALE ACRE
o room bungalow, built-i- n buffet Dutchkitchen, wash trays, bath, fireplace, electricity,gas and phone; fine trees on lawn: 2 blocks to

? rt. jr1- - " .
" suiu uvstr, union are. J.f labor 6235. East 2462.

i hi 1.1
BUDEBX 6 rm. dwa. in Alb.ru aa itl. .tI n v . , '

I "nnaaiasi nooa. t,T. rm. 13x25 ft,newly decorated, cement basement, furnace. Won- -
v m, t j"V. lUSUraVOCe aUUUU.

Ail iiTjproemcrit in, S4500. Terms. Cn borrow maet all puixLaU price. Gt busy. Tavbor
. .f J w

MT. TABOR DTSTRIPT
5 room bungalow, on comer lot with all street

t improrementn in and paid ; fireplace, built-i- n

I bo?kcrt' !0,1 basement Price
only 420U. on easy terms.
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